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83127253 Xavier -- ASB Account Twin Falls ID 6,811.00 100 R 419900 000 000 00O 05/12/2023 Reimbursement for Midway check
Totals for Xavier -- ASB Account 6,811.00
83127254 CenturyLink Seattle WA 512.78 100 E 661000 331 000 000 05/12/2023 2023 Phone Service
83127254 CenturyLink Seattle WA 141.41 100 E 667000 310 000 000 05/12/2023 2023 Fire Monitor Line
Totals for CenturyLink 654.19
83127255 Clear Source Therapy Twin Falls ID 4,482.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 05/12/2023 Speech therapy - 2023
Totals for Clear Source Therapy 4,482.00
83127256 Eco Pro Pest Management Twin Falls ID 150.00 100 E 656000 310 000 000 05/12/2023 D 3806 Insect spraying
Totals for Eco Pro Pest Management 150.00
83127257 Edwards, Brent Meridian ID 1,200.00 100 E 656000 310 000 000 05/12/2023 D-050423-151671
Totals for Edwards, Brent 1,200.00
83127258 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 47.05 100 E 512000 310 000 000 05/12/2023 2023 Special Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
83127258 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 166.80 100 E 515000 310 000 000 05/12/2023 2023 Special Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
83127258 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 2,026.15 100 E 521000 350 000 000 05/12/2023 2023 Special Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
Totals for EdWise LLC 2,240.00
83127259 EHM Engineers, Inc. Twin Falls ID 2,097.50 100 E 631000 310 000 000 05/12/2023 Portable classroom additions
Totals for EHM Engineers, Inc. 2,097.50
83127260 Fisher's Technology Boise ID 1,320.34 100 E 655000 530 000 000 05/12/2023 Copier Monthly maint. charge for 2023
Totals for Fisher's Technology 1,320.34
83127261 Five Fish Press Twin Falls ID 60.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 05/12/2023 Business cards for lead teachers
Totals for Five Fish Press 60.00

06/04/23
1



3frdtl0l.p XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID 11:27 AM
05.23.02.00.00-010089 Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 05/01/23 - 05/31/23) PAGE:
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR ACCOUNT CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER VENDOR CITY STATE AMOUNT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
83127262 Fourth District Activites Twin Falls ID 245.00 100 E 631000 310 000 00O 05/12/2023 District Senior Honor Banquest
Totals for Fourth District Activites Ass 245.00
83127263 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID 159.95 100 E 664000 410 000 000 05/12/2023 Flushed solution system, replaced
solenoid valve
Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp 159.95
83127264 Haffner's Lock & Key Twin Falls ID 164.00 100 E 664000 310 000 000 05/12/2023 D-3831 Lock repair on fire cabinet
Totals for Haffner's Lock & Key 164.00
83127265 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 2,232.37 100 E 661000 331 000 000 05/12/2023 Main Power 2202460289
83127265 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 392.67 100 E 661000 331 000 000 05/12/2023 Power - Modular 2019 2207305539
83127265 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 400.65 100 E 661000 331 000 000 05/12/2023 Service - Modular 2016 2223650322
Totals for Idaho Power 3,025.69
83127266 Department of Health and W Boise ID 2,808.95 260 E 616000 310 000 000 05/12/2023 required Medicaid Match April 2023
Totals for Department of Health and Welf 2,808.95
83127267 J and J Enterprises Twin Falls ID 49.99 100 E 665000 410 000 000 05/12/2023 D3817 sharpen chainsaw and new blade
Totals for J and J Enterprises 49.99
83127268 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 83.02 100 E 664000 410 000 000 05/12/2023 D-3813 cleaning material/parts for
compressor
83127268 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 34.16 100 E 664000 410 000 000 05/12/2023 D-3820 floor jack, caulking guns
83127268 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 174.81 100 E 664000 530 000 000 05/12/2023 D-3820 floor jack, caulking guns
Totals for Lowe's 291.99
83127269 Moon, Gary Twin Falls ID 172.92 100 E 632000 380 000 000 05/12/2023 Travel for prevention & support
conference
Totals for Moon, Gary 172.92
83127270 PMT Rupert ID 763.95 100 E 656000 310 000 000 05/12/2023 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2023
83127270 PMT Rupert ID -381.50 100 R 439000 000 000 000 05/12/2023 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2023
Totals for PMT 382.45
83127271 Primary Therapy Source Twin Falls ID 4,305.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 05/12/2023 April Therapy services
Totals for Primary Therapy Source 4,305.00
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83127272 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert D 2,317.50 260 E 512000 310 000 000 05/12/2023 April Therapy Services for the week of
4/17/23
Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems, 2,317.50
83127273 PSI Environmental Systems, Pasadena CA 34.95 100 656000 310 000 000 05/12/2023 D-050423-151671
Totals for PSI Environmental Systems, In 34.95
83127274 SSC Mechanical & HVAC Serv Kimberly ID 962.00 100 665000 310 000 000 05/12/2023 D-3834 Spring filter change
Totals for SSC Mechanical & HVAC Service 962.00
83127275 Twin Falls School District Twin Falls ID 333.53 100 631000 310 000 000 05/12/2023 2023 Match
Totals for Twin Falls School District No 333.53
83127276 Verizon Wireless Dallas TX 40.01 100 656000 310 000 000 05/12/2023 Monthly charge for data plan used by
HOS
Totals for Verizon Wireless 40.01
83127277 Western Waste Services Jerome ID 596.82 100 661000 331 000 000 05/12/2023 2023 Waste Management Services 31138
Totals for Western Waste Services 596.82
83127278 Xavier -- ASB Account Twin Falls ID 250.00 100 431900 000 000 000 05/12/2023 STEM first place award
Totals for Xavier -- ASB Account 250.00
83127279 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 56.40 100 651000 410 000 000 05/12/2023 New student folders, 50 elem, 50 k, 50
secondary
83127279 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 130.99 100 656000 530 000 000 05/12/2023 Keyboard replacement for HP probook,
Yubico security key, yubiKey 5
83127279 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 2,248.39 100 E 665000 410 000 000 05/12/2023 D-3642 Case of paper, pallet of paper
83127279 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 32.49 100 E 667000 410 000 000 05/12/2023 D-3809-Safety binders and dividers
Totals for Amazon Capital Services 2,468.27
83127285 Aflac Columbus GA 35.10 100 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127285 Aflac Columbus GA 293.13 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for Aflac 328.23
83127286 American United Life Insur Chicago IL 421.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127286 American United Life Insur Chicago IL -37.41 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 To remove prepaid amount for benefit

in July/August for 3 hourly employees
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83127286 American United Life Insur Chicago IL 14.30 251 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127286 American United Life Insur Chicago IL 62.04 257 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for American United Life Insur. C 460.03
83127287 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia sC 217.04 100 L 217200 000 000 00O 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu 217.04
83127288 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 859.67 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127288 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 1,353.25 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127288 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA -37.89 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 To remove prepaid amount for benefit
in July/August for hourly employee
83127288 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 106.47 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Adjustment for one new employee adding
coverage and another employee adding
dependents
83127288 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 75.59 250 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127288 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 65.62 250 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127288 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 32.81 251 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127288 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 75.78 257 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127288 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 131.24 257 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho 2,662.54
83127289 Idaho Child Support Receip Boise ID 65.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127289 Idaho Child Support Receip Boise ID 119.63 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for Idaho Child Support Receiptin 185.21
83127290 NWPE Mission Vi CA 429.00 100 L 213000 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for NWPE 429.00
83127291 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 647.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127291 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 2,994.50 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127291 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 5,191.62 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127291 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 10,937.00 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127291 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 224.50 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Adjustment for an employee adding
dependents in May
83127291 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR -720.43 100 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 To remove prepaid amount for hourly
employee benefit in July/August
83127291 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 555.00 250 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127291 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 504.10 250 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127291 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 386.30 250 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
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83127291 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 386.30 251 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127291 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 955.75 257 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127291 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 1,034.38 257 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
83127291 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 386.30 257 L 217200 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho 23,482.90
83127292 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 7.88 100 E 661000 331 000 000 05/26/2023 2019 Service - Main 106231-003
Totals for City of Twin Falls 7.88
83127293 Class Act Boise ID 8,988.00 100 E 661000 310 000 000 05/26/2023 Day Cleaning Service #2; Night
Cleaning Services #2; Event Cleaning -
father daughter dance
Totals for Class Act 8,988.00
83127294 Classical Academic Press Camp Hill PA 7,325.02 100 E 515000 440 000 000 05/26/2023 US History class books (66) Government
books (66) 2 pdf teacher guides
Totals for Classical Academic Press 7,325.02
83127295 CollegeBoard New York NY 2,589.00 100 E 515000 440 000 000 05/26/2023 AP Exams
Totals for CollegeBoard 2,589.00
83127296 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID 1,793.20 100 E 664000 410 000 000 05/26/2023 Cleaning Supplies
Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp 1,793.20
83127297 Goss, Jonathan Jerome ID 161.13 100 E 632000 380 000 000 05/26/2023 Idaho Law Conf to Boise, Boise to
Jerome
83127297 Goss, Jonathan Jerome ID 29.86 100 E 632000 380 000 000 05/26/2023 Event Day to Wendell, ID
Totals for Goss, Jonathan 190.99
83127298 Intermountain Gas Company Bismarck ND 892.26 100 E 661000 331 000 000 05/26/2023 Natural Gas service 2023 Main 952 462
3000 7
Totals for Intermountain Gas Company 892.26
83127299 Loosli, Brian Twin Falls ID 30.82 100 E 515000 380 000 000 05/26/2023 Mileage from CSI/Lowes/Home and back
again
Totals for Loosli, Brian 30.82
83127300 McGhee, William Twin Falls ID 271.36 100 E 515000 380 000 000 05/26/2023 Music festival mileage
Totals for McGhee, William 271.36
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83127301 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer ID 22,609.34 100 E 681000 310 000 000 05/26/2023 Student Busing Service 4.19 Zions
Church, Burley HS, Taco Bandito, 04.27
E Street, 04.29 Layton HS Band/Choir
Totals for Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc 22,609.34
83127302 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 17.50 100 E 512000 310 000 000 05/26/2023 IEP & related svc: 2023
83127302 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 26.25 100 E 512000 310 000 000 05/26/2023 IEP & related svc: 2023
83127302 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 26.25 100 E 515000 310 000 000 05/26/2023 IEP & related svc: 2023
83127302 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 26.25 100 E 515000 310 000 000 05/26/2023 IEP & related svc: 2023
83127302 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 157.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000 05/26/2023 IEP & related svc: 2023
83127302 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 148.75 100 E 521000 350 000 000 05/26/2023 IEP & related svc: 2023
Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse 402.50
83127303 Pearson Education Inc. Chicago IL 889.56 100 E 521000 410 000 000 05/26/2023 BASC 3 PRS child record forms (25),
Adolescent record forms (25)
Totals for Pearson Education Inc. 889.56
83127304 Pinnacle Technologies, LLC Twin Falls ID 432.00 100 E 667000 310 000 000 05/26/2023 Fire & security monitoring svcs: June
2023 thru May 2024
Totals for Pinnacle Technologies, LLC 432.00
83127305 Pitney Bowes Global Financ Boston MA 144.00 100 E 632000 410 000 000 05/26/2023 Mailing maching rental forJune 23-Sept
23
Totals for Pitney Bowes Global Financial 144.00
83127306 PowerSchool Group LLC Los Angele CA 15,352.00 254 E 521000 350 000 000 05/26/2023 Special programs, Day Training
remotely
Totals for PowerSchool Group LLC 15,352.00
83127307 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert ID 1,668.60 260 E 512000 310 000 000 05/26/2023 Contract PSR services for weeks of
4.24.23, 05.01.23, 05.08.23
83127307 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert ID 2,060.00 260 E 512000 310 000 000 05/26/2023 Contract PSR services for week of
04.24.23
83127307 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert ID 1,977.60 260 E 512000 310 000 000 05/26/2023 Contract PSR services for week 050823
Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems, 5,706.20
83127308 Rock Creek Refrigeration Twin Falls ID 241.19 100 E 664000 331 000 000 05/26/2023 Ice machine cleaner, labor costs and

mileag

06/04/23
6



3frdtl0l.p XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID 11:27 AM
05.23.02.00.00-010089 Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 05/01/23 - 05/31/23) PAGE:
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR ACCOUNT CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER VENDOR CITY STATE AMOUNT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
Totals for Rock Creek Refrigeration 241.19
83127309 St Luke's Health System Boise ID 35.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000 05/26/2023 2023 Pre-employment Drug Testing: one
new employee
Totals for St Luke's Health System 35.00
83127310 Twin Falls School District Twin Falls ID 353.88 100 E 631000 310 000 000 05/26/2023 2023 Match
Totals for Twin Falls School District No 353.88
83127311 UniFirst Boise ID 440.01 100 E 664000 410 000 000 05/26/2023 Laundry of scraper mats, mats, mops,
and towels Aerosol freshener 0531,
1139, 1726, 2332, 0091, 1770
Totals for UniFirst 440.01
83127312 Arcadia Education Phoenix AZ 18,422.50 250 E 515000 310 000 000 05/31/2023 Erik Twist, workinggenius, 2 day
Strategic Plannin
Totals for Arcadia Education 18,422.50
202200053 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 0.00 100 E 515000 410 000 000 05/20/2023 Ed Law conf. expenses, facebook,
IASBO lunch, fuel for mower, paint for
shed, admin assistant lunch, board
clerk lunch, secondary curriculum,
secondary supplies
202200053 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 0.00 100 E 515000 440 000 000 05/20/2023 Ed Law conf. expenses, facebook,
IASBO lunch, fuel for mower, paint for
shed, admin assistant lunch, board
clerk lunch, secondary curriculum,
secondary supplies
202200053 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 105.36 100 E 631000 310 000 000 05/20/2023 Ed Law conf. expenses, facebook,
IASBO lunch, fuel for mower, paint for
shed, admin assistant lunch, board
clerk lunch, secondary curriculum,
secondary supplies
202200053 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 31.52 100 E 632000 310 000 000 05/20/2023 Ed Law conf. expenses, facebook,
IASBO lunch, fuel for mower, paint for
shed, admin assistant lunch, board
clerk lunch, secondary curriculum,
secondary supplies
202200053 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 113.84 100 E 632000 380 000 000 05/20/2023 Ed Law conf. expenses, facebook,
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IASBO lunch, fuel for mower, paint for
shed, admin assistant lunch, board
clerk lunch, secondary curriculum,
secondary supplies

202200053 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 150.89 100 E 651000 310 000 000 05/20/2023 Ed Law conf. expenses, facebook,
IASBO lunch, fuel for mower, paint for
shed, admin assistant lunch, board
clerk lunch, secondary curriculum,
secondary supplies

202200053 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 0.00 100 E 664000 331 000 000 05/20/2023 Ed Law conf. expenses, facebook,
IASBO lunch, fuel for mower, paint for
shed, admin assistant lunch, board
clerk lunch, secondary curriculum,
secondary supplies

202200053 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 362.78 100 E 665000 410 000 000 05/20/2023 Ed Law conf. expenses, facebook,
IASBO lunch, fuel for mower, paint for
shed, admin assistant lunch, board
clerk lunch, secondary curriculum,

secondary supplies

Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car 764.39
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 3,225.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 842.11 100 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 14,342.81 100 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 23,918.05 100 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 172.76 250 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 269.17 250 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 448.88 250 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 250 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 136.88 251 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 228.25 251 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 251 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 121.63 257 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 539.05 257 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 898.91 257 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 92.06 260 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 153.53 260 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
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202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise D 0.00 260 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 89.77 261 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 149.68 261 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200054 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 261 L 217203 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for PERSI - Mellon 45,628.54
202200055 EFTPS 12,432.14 100 L 217204 000 000 00O 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 2,907.49 100 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 12,432.14 100 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 2,907.49 100 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 11,181.35 100 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 1,756.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 322.04 250 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 75.31 250 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 322.04 250 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 75.31 250 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 127.42 250 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 75.00 250 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 150.12 251 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 35.11 251 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 150.12 251 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 35.11 251 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 0.00 251 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 10.00 251 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 511.73 257 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 119.68 257 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 511.73 257 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 119.68 257 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 162.98 257 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 104.00 257 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 78.06 260 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 18.26 260 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 78.06 260 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 18.26 260 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 150.56 260 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 71.33 261 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 16.68 261 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 71.33 261 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200055 EFTPS 16.68 261 L 217204 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
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202200055 EFTPS 41.85 261 L 217205 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for EFTPS 47,085.06
202200056 State of Idaho Boise ID 638.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200056 State of Idaho Boise ID 5,330.14 100 L 217206 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200056 State of Idaho Boise ID 47.53 250 L 217206 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200056 State of Idaho Boise ID 80.00 251 L 217206 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200056 State of Idaho Boise ID 22.00 251 L 217206 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200056 State of Idaho Boise ID 60.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200056 State of Idaho Boise ID 46.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200056 State of Idaho Boise ID 51.64 260 L 217206 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
202200056 State of Idaho Boise ID 24.69 261 L 217206 000 000 000 05/25/2023 Payroll accrual
Totals for State of Idaho 6,300.00

Totals for checks 252,283.70
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 General M&O Fund 115,012.16 6,679.50 74,218.50 195,910.16
250 ARP Act ESSERF III American Re 3,522.07 0.00 18,422.50 21,944.57
251 Title I-A Improving Basic Prog 1,281.00 0.00 0.00 1,281.00
254 CRRSA Act ESSERF II 0.00 0.00 15,352.00 15,352.00
257 IDEA Part B - School Age Budge 5,840.88 0.00 0.00 5,840.88
260 Schoo- Based Medicaid 640.43 0.00 10,832.65 11,473.08
261 Title IV-A Student Support & A 482.01 0.00 0.00 482.01
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 126,778.55 6,679.50 118,825.65 252,283.70
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